
inch

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

Other =

LPVCWD Use Only

The application is: > 1,200 sq. ft 

Total WSFU above the limit

Other

Rev. Date: August 2021

Water closet, 1.6 GPF
Flushometer Valve
Water closet, > 1.6 GPF
Gravity Tank

Private 1/2

Water closet, > 1.6 GPF
Flushometer Valve

Urinal, Flush Tank

Water closet, 1.6 GPF
Gravity Tank
Water closet, 1.6 GPF
Flushometer Tank

Urinal, 1 GPM 
Flushometer

Private 3/4
Urinal, >1 GPM
Flushometer

Private 3/4

Private 1/2

1Private

Private 1/2

Private 1/2

Private 1

Shower Head

0.00

0.00

1.50

1.50

Private 1/2 1.50

0.00

0.00
     Service or Mop Basin

     Laundry

     Kitchen, domestic

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

2.50

2.50

5.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Reviewer's Name: Date:
> 50% of existing home

Single Family Home

Approved Not Approved

Total Added WSFU:

7.00

Private

2.50Hose Bibb 0.00

1.00

1.00

12.00

Private 1/2
Lawn Sprinkler,
each head

Lavatory 0.00

0.00Private ---

0.00

Private

------------

0.00

0.00

Private 1/2

2.001/2

Private --- 0.00

Private 1/2 0.50 0.00

Private 1/2

Dishwasher, domestic Private 1/2

Private 1/2

Private 1/2

Mobile Home, each

Drinking Fountain or 
Water Cooler

Name:

Occupancy

MINIMUM FIXTURE
BRANCH PIPE

SIZE
(inches)

Net Number 
of

 Fixtures 
Added

Load 
Value 

WSFU
APPLIANCES, 

APPURTENANCES, OR 
FIXTURES

 ADU ft²

0.00Private 1/2 4.00Bathtub or Combination 
Bath/Shower (fill)
3/4 inch Bathtub Fill 
Valve

Private 3/4 10.00 0.00

Detached or
 Attached?

Water Supply Fixture Unit Worksheet          
for New Construction

Accessory Dwelling Units

 Requested
 Meter Size

Private 1/2 1.00     Bar

Sinks

Project Address:

INSTRUCTIONS: PLEASE FILL IN CELLS IN GREEN AS THEY APPLY TO YOUR ADU PROJECT

1.00

4.00

1.50

0.00Bidet Private 1/2

Clothes Washer


