

Water Supply Fixture Unit Worksheet for New Construction Accessory Dwelling Units

INSTRUCTIONS: PLEASE FILL IN CELLS IN GREEN AS THEY APPLY TO YOUR ADU PROJECT							
Project Address:		Detached or		Requested	inch		
		Attached?		Meter Size			
Name:		ADU ft ²					

APPLIANCES, APPURTENANCES, OR FIXTURES	Occupancy	MINIMUM FIXTURE BRANCH PIPE SIZE (inches)	Net Number of Fixtures Added	Load Value		WSFU	
Bathtub or Combination Bath/Shower (fill)	Private	1/2		4.00	=	0.00	
3/4 inch Bathtub Fill Valve	Private	3/4		10.00	=	0.00	
Bidet	Private	1/2		1.00	=	0.00	
Clothes Washer	Private	1/2		4.00	=	0.00	
Dishwasher, domestic	Private	1/2		1.50	=	0.00	
Drinking Fountain or Water Cooler	Private	1/2		0.50	=	0.00	
Hose Bibb	Private	1/2		2.50	=	0.00	
Lavatory	Private	1/2		1.00	=	0.00	
Lawn Sprinkler, each head	Private			1.00	=	0.00	
Mobile Home, each	Private			12.00	=	0.00	
Sinks					=		
Bar	Private	1/2		1.00	=	0.00	
Kitchen, domestic	Private	1/2		1.50		0.00	
Laundry	Private	1/2		1.50		0.00	
Service or Mop Basin	Private	1/2		1.50		0.00	
Shower Head	Private	1/2		2.00	=	0.00	
Urinal, 1 GPM Flushometer	Private	3/4		3.00	=	0.00	
Urinal, >1 GPM Flushometer	Private	3/4		4.00	=	0.00	
Urinal, Flush Tank	Private	1/2		2.00	=	0.00	
Water closet, 1.6 GPF Gravity Tank	Private	1/2		2.50	=	0.00	
Water closet, 1.6 GPF Flushometer Tank	Private	1/2		2.50	=	0.00	
Water closet, 1.6 GPF Flushometer Valve	Private	1		5.00	=	0.00	
Water closet, > 1.6 GPF Gravity Tank	Private	1/2		3.00	=	0.00	
Water closet, > 1.6 GPF Flushometer Valve	Private	1		7.00	=	0.00	
Other	Private				=	0.00	
			Total Added WSFU: 0.0				

LPVCWD Use Only								
The application is:	Approved	Not Approved		> 1,200 sq. ft				
Reviewer's Name:		Date:		> 50% of existing home	Total WSFU above the limit			
Reviewei s Name.				Single Family Home	Other			

Rev. Date: August 2021